
2020006 Gauteng East Seniors
Men's Doubles Over 70

Box 1

1.

1.
JOHN GALATIS
Peter DE VAAL

W/O W/O W/O

2.

2.
John SHAW
John COETZEE

Opponent W/O 7-5, 6-1 2-6, 7-6, 1-6

3.

3.
André VAN STADEN
Johan DU PLOOY

Opponent W/O 5-7, 1-6 1-6, 5-7

4.

4.
Flip JACOBS
Ian ACKERMAN

Opponent W/O 6-2, 6-7, 6-1 6-1, 7-5

TSA450025 GN

TSA490019 GC

TSA470041 GE

TSA500068 KZN

Standings Points Wins Losses Sets Games
1. ACKERMAN / JACOBS 6 3 0 6 - 1 (85.71%) 31 - 16 (65.96%)
2. COETZEE / SHAW 4 2 1 5 - 2 (71.43%) 23 - 24 (48.94%)
3. DU PLOOY / VAN STADEN 2 1 2 2 - 4 (33.33%) 12 - 26 (31.58%)
4. DE VAAL / GALATIS 0 0 3 0 - 6 (0%) 0 - 0 (0%)
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